
Team Name: Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 First Half Total: Week 7 Week 8 Week 9 Week 10 Week 11 Week 12 Second Half Total: Total Points:

8.75

15

12.25

11.25

14.5

11.75

17.5

9.75

9

6.5

2 0 52

2 5.50 2

0

012 0.5

0 2 3.5

0

1

1 4

3.5

1 02

1 0 0.5 2 1 0

0Sandbaggers 0.25 2 1 1 1 0 0.5 05.25

Puff Caddy 0 0 0 2 03

2 2 0 0 0 1 2Gunga Galunga 0 0 1 0 5

6.75

1.75 1 2 1 6.75

0

2 1 1 1 7

1

2 02 1.75 1 2 0

92

2 2 7

2

0

2

Arrowhead Golf League Team Points

0 0 1

0

0 0

1

1

2

2

0

0 131 0 11 2

02 2

1 0 1

3 2 1 2 2

2 2 2 0

1 1 1

Gimme a Double

0.25

6

5.25

4.25

7.75

5

12

4.75

Net Birdie Boys

Diry Mike & The 

Boys

Party of Fore

Grip it & Sip it

Par-Anhas

Stars & Pars

1

1

0.25

1.75

0

1.75 0 0 0



Team Name: Players: Week 2 Week 3 Week4 Week 5 Week 6 First Half Total Week 8 Week 9 Week 10 Week 11 Week 12 Second Half Total
Dan Colarchik 2 0 2 1 1 6 2 0 2 2 2 8

Mike Getlin 0 2 2 0 2 6 0 0 0 2 0 2

Mark Jackson 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 2

Ryan Dentel 2 2 2 1 0 7 2 2 2 0 0 6

Terry Paresi 0 2 2 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 2

Jere Byers 2 1 2 2 0 7 0 0 0 0 2 2

Nick Cheremnov 1 0 2 2 2 7 2 2 0 0 0 4

Kevin Klupengers 0 0 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2

Tyler Rome 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 1 2 0 1 4

Andrew Georgesen 0 0 0 2 2 4 2 2 2 0 0 6

Ty Simmons 1 2 0 3 2 8 0 2 3 3 0 8

Scott Anderson 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 2 2 6

Kevin Mackin 3 0 2 3 3 11 0 1 2 0 1 4

Alex Bartholomew 2 1 1 2 0 6 2 1 2 0 2 7

Jeremy Longstreet 1 1 3 2 2 9 2 0 2 1 2 7

Lee Lantz 0 3 2 2 2 9 0 0 2 1 0 3

Doug Bennett 2 2 2 2 0 8 0 0 0 2 0 2

Jake Sheridan 1 0 2 1 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 10

Jared Ross 1 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 2 2 3 9

Deney Dentel 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 1 0 3

Kris Murneeks 0 2 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Daryl Retzlaff 1 0 2 0 2 5 0 2 2 0 0 4

Jesse Lierman 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 0 5

Greg Waters 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 4

Trevor O'Brien 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 1

Ryan Dawes 0 2 0 1 0 3 2 2 0 0 0 4

Alan Baker 2 2 0 1 3 8 2 1 0 2 2 7

Scott Sandler 3 2 0 0 2 7 2 2 0 0 2 6

Matt Leptich 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 3 0 2 0 7

Andy Beyer 0 1 0 0 2 3 0 2 0 2 1 5

Mike Raub 0 1 2 2 2 7 2 1 0 2 0 5

Scott Shorter 2 2 0 0 0 4 0 2 0 2 2 6

Daniel Cheremnov 2 2 0 2 0 6 3 0 2 0 0 5

Sean Mobley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2

Eric Pottratz 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2

Levi Herman 0 1 2 2 2 7 0 1 3 2 0 6

Connor Rumpf 0 1 2 0 2 5 0 0 2 2 3 7

Scott Delmore 0 1 1 2 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shawn Wardwell 1 2 0 2 0 5 0 0 0 0 2 2

Pat Barrows 2 0 0 1 2 5 0 0 2 0 2 4

Sandbaggers

Gunga 

Galunga

Party of Fore

Net Birdie 

Boys

Stars & Pars

Gimme a 

Double

Arrowhead Golf League Individual Points

Dirty Mike & 

The Boys

Puff Caddy

Grip it & Sip 

it

Par-Anhas


