

Arrowhead Golf League Team Points

Team Name:	Week 1	Week 2	Week 3	Week 4	Week 5	Week 6	First Half Total:	Week 7	Week 8	Week 9	Week 10	Week 11	Week 12	Second Half Total:	Total Points:
Gimme a Double	1	1	2	1	0	1	6	3	2	0	1	1	2	9	15
Stars & Pars	0.25	2	2	0	0	1	5.25	0	2	2	0	1	2	7	12.25
Net Birdie Boys	0.25	1	0	1	2	0	4.25	0	1	1	1	2	2	7	11.25
Diry Mike & The Boys	1.75	2	2	2	0	0	7.75	1.75	1	2	1	1	0	6.75	14.5
Party of Fore	0	0	1	1	1	2	5	1.75	1	2	0	2	0	6.75	11.75
Par-Anhas	3	2	1	2	2	2	12	0.5	1	0	2	0	2	5.5	17.5
Grip it & Sip it	1.75	0	0	0	1	2	4.75	0	0	2	2	1	0	5	9.75
Gunga Galunga	0	0	1	0	2	2	5	0	0	0	1	1	2	4	9
Puff Caddy	0	0	0	2	1	0	3	0.5	2	1	0	0	0	3.5	6.5
Sandbaggers	0.25	2	1	1	1	0	5.25	0.5	0	0	2	1	0	3.5	8.75

Arrowhead Golf League Individual Points

Team Name:	Players:	Week 2	Week 3	Week 4	Week 5	Week 6	First Half Total	Week 8	Week 9	Week 10	Week 11	Week 12	Second Half Total
Dirty Mike & The Boys	Dan Colarchik	2	0	2	1	1	6	2	0	2	2	2	8
	Mike Getlin	0	2	2	0	2	6	0	0	0	2	0	2
	Mark Jackson	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	2	0	0	0	2
	Ryan Dentel	2	2	2	1	0	7	2	2	2	0	0	6
Puff Caddy	Terry Paresi	0	2	2	0	0	4	2	0	0	0	0	2
	Jere Byers	2	1	2	2	0	7	0	0	0	0	2	2
	Nick Cheremnov	1	0	2	2	2	7	2	2	0	0	0	4
	Kevin Klupengers	0	0	2	0	0	2	2	0	0	0	0	2
Grip it & Sip it	Tyler Rome	0	0	0	0	2	2	0	1	2	0	1	4
	Andrew Georgesesen	0	0	0	2	2	4	2	2	2	0	0	6
	Ty Simmons	1	2	0	3	2	8	0	2	3	3	0	8
	Scott Anderson	2	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	2	2	2	6
Par-Anhas	Kevin Mackin	3	0	2	3	3	11	0	1	2	0	1	4
	Alex Bartholomew	2	1	1	2	0	6	2	1	2	0	2	7
	Jeremy Longstreet	1	1	3	2	2	9	2	0	2	1	2	7
	Lee Lantz	0	3	2	2	2	9	0	0	2	1	0	3
Net Birdie Boys	Doug Bennett	2	2	2	2	0	8	0	0	0	2	0	2
	Jake Sheridan	1	0	2	1	2	6	2	2	2	2	2	10
	Jared Ross	1	0	0	1	0	2	2	0	2	2	3	9
	Deney Dentel	0	0	0	2	0	2	0	2	0	1	0	3
Gimme a Double	Kris Murneeks	0	2	0	0	2	4	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Daryl Retzlaff	1	0	2	0	2	5	0	2	2	0	0	4
	Jesse Lierman	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	2	0	0	5
	Greg Waters	2	0	0	0	0	2	2	0	0	0	2	4
Stars & Pars	Trevor O'Brien	2	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	1	1
	Ryan Dawes	0	2	0	1	0	3	2	2	0	0	0	4
	Alan Baker	2	2	0	1	3	8	2	1	0	2	2	7
	Scott Sandler	3	2	0	0	2	7	2	2	0	0	2	6
Party of Fore	Matt Leptich	0	0	0	2	0	2	2	3	0	2	0	7
	Andy Beyer	0	1	0	0	2	3	0	2	0	2	1	5
	Mike Raub	0	1	2	2	2	7	2	1	0	2	0	5
	Scott Shorter	2	2	0	0	0	4	0	2	0	2	2	6
Sandbaggers	Daniel Cheremnov	2	2	0	2	0	6	3	0	2	0	0	5
	Sean Mobley	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	2
	Eric Pottratz	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	2
	Levi Herman	0	1	2	2	2	7	0	1	3	2	0	6
Gunga Galunga	Connor Rumpf	0	1	2	0	2	5	0	0	2	2	3	7
	Scott Delmore	0	1	1	2	2	6	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Shawn Wardwell	1	2	0	2	0	5	0	0	0	0	2	2
	Pat Barrows	2	0	0	1	2	5	0	0	2	0	2	4